
Offender Statistics

Victim Statistics

Asian

African American

Caucasian

Native American

Hispanic

Other

Race / Ethnicity Age Gender

Total

727

23595

42143

173

1533

770

68941

0 - 17 5934

4527418 - 40

41 - 59 15468

60 - 84 2038

Total 68941

85 and Older 227

Male 50335

Female 18606

Total 68941

Asian

African American

Caucasian

Native American

Hispanic

Other

Race / Ethnicity Age Gender

Total

275

21011

46249

115

1437

753

69840

0 - 17 4903

4385218 - 40

41 - 59 17513

60 - 84 3401

Total 69840

85 and Older 171

Male 18812

Female 51028

Total 69840

Unclear Participant Statistics

Asian

African American

Caucasian

Native American

Hispanic

Other

Race / Ethnicity Age Gender

Total

214

7385

13174

60

569

469

21871

0 - 17 1652

1395818 - 40

41 - 59 5356

60 - 84 865

Total 21871

85 and Older 40

Male 10628

Female 11243

Total 21871

Criteria for Report:
Domestic Violence Report

Ohio Bureau of Criminal Identification and Investigation

Ohio Race/Ethnicity, Age and Gender Statistics

All Months, 2016
All Counties
All Agencies

On:
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